
Hawthorne School District Calendar – December 3, 2018 – January 31, 2019 

Monday - December 3 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:00 AM Girls in Engineering - Zela Davis 

 

Tuesday - December 4 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

9:00 AM Admin Meeting - Boardroom 

 

Wednesday - December 5 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:00 AM Girls in Engineering - Zela Davis 

8:30 AM ELAC Meeting - BCMS 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

 

Thursday - December 6 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

12:30 AM Psychologist Meeting - Main Conference Room 

8:45 AM Coffee with the Coaches - HMS 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 

4:30 PM EL Parent Meeting - Zela Davis 

4:30 PM Fall\Winter Sports Award Recognition - HMS 

5:00 PM High School Night - PVMS 

 

Friday - December 7 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:00 AM Girls in Engineering - Zela Davis 

8:30 AM Parent Workshop - York School 

 

Monday - December 10 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:00 AM Girls in Engineering - Zela Davis 

8:45 AM 6th Grade Award Assembly - Band Performance - PVMS 

9:00 AM Kinder Awards Assembly - Washington 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 

9:30 AM DAC Meeting - Boardroom 

9:40 AM 1st Grade Awards Assembly - Washington 

 

Tuesday - December 11 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

9:00 AM 2nd Grade Awards Assembly - Washington 

9:00 AM Admin Meeting Collaboration - Boardroom 

9:40 AM 3rd Grade Awards Assembly - Washington 

1:25 PM 7th Grade Award Assembly - PVMS 
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Wednesday - December 12 

  Honor Roll Assemblies - York 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

  Trimester 1 Awards Assemblies - HMS 

8:00 AM Girls in Engineering - Zela Davis 

8:15 AM Special Projects Meetings - Boardroom 

9:00 AM 4th Grade Awards Assembly - Washington 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

9:40 AM 5th Grade Awards Assembly - Washington 

9:40 AM Theatre Dance Performance - PVMS 

12:30 PM PLCM Mobile Clinic - PVMS 

6:00 PM Board Meeting - Boardroom 

 

Thursday - December 13 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:45 AM HPA Meeting: Developing Math Skills - Zela Davis 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 

12:45 PM Band\Orchestra Performance - PVMS 

12:45 PM Speech and Language Pathologist Meeting - Main Conference Room 

1:25 PM 8th Grade Award Assembly - PMVS 

 

Friday - December 14 

  Parent/Teacher Conferences K-8 

8:30 AM School Site Council Meeting - HMS 

 

Monday - December 17 

9:00 AM Job Fair - Boardroom 

 
December 17 - 21 

  Winter Break - K-8 

 

Monday - December 24 – January 4 

  Winter Break - All Sites 

 

Wednesday - January 9 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

2:15 PM Site Meeting 

 

Thursday - January 10 

12:30 AM Psychologist Meeting - Main Conference Room 

 

Tuesday - January 15 

9:00 AM Admin Meeting - Boardroom 

 

Wednesday - January 16 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

2:15 PM Teacher Planning 

6:00 PM Board Meeting - Boardroom 
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Thursday - January 17 

8:40 AM School Site Council Meeting - PVMS 

9:00 AM AVID Parent Meeting - PVMS 

12:45 PM Speech and Language Pathologist Meeting - Main Conference Room 

 

Friday - January 18 

8:30 AM Parent Workshop - York School 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 

5:30 PM Movie Night - Kornblum 

6:00 PM STAR Party - York 

 

Monday - January 21 

  Martin Luther King's Birthday - No School 

 

Tuesday - January 22 

8:45 AM School Site Council Meeting - Zela Davis 

1:30 PM Dean of Students Meeting - Main Conference Room 

 

Wednesday - January 23 

8:15 AM Special Projects Meetings - Boardroom 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

2:15 PM RSP, SDC, APE Meeting - Main Conference Room 

2:15 PM Staff Development 

 

Thursday - January 24 

9:00 AM HPA Meeting - PVMS 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 

4:00 PM HPA Meeting - PVMS 

5:00 PM Family Literacy Night - Washington 

 

Friday - January 25 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Math Parent Workshop - York School 

1:40 PM Spirit Assembly - York 

 

Monday - January 28 

9:30 AM DAC Meeting - Boardroom 

 

Tuesday - January 29 

9:00 AM Admin Meeting Professional Development - Boardroom 

 

Wednesday - January 30 

9:00 AM Cabinet 

1:00 PM Health Clerk Meeting - Main Conference Room 

2:15 PM Teacher Planning 

 

Thursday - January 31 

8:45 AM HPA Discipline/PBIS - Zela Davis 

9:00 AM NAC - Zela Davis 
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